
                                                  

 
County Relay Championships 2018 

 

Sunday 17th June 2018 at Wolverhampton  
 

Team Entry Form 
 

Club Name:  
   

                                                     MEN’S 

Age Group Medley  Freestyle 

9/10   

11/12   

13/14   

15/16   

Open    

£6 per Relay Team - 
Totals 

  

 
LADIES 

Age Group Medley  Freestyle 

9/10   

11/12   

13/14   

15/16   

Open    

£6 per Relay Team - 
Totals 

  

 
MASTERS 

 

Age Group Medley  Freestyle 

Mixed Total Age100 -139   

140 Plus    

Men’s Total Age100 -139   

140 Plus    

Ladies Total Age 100 -139   

140 Plus    

£6 per Relay Team - 
Totals 

  

       
This form is to be submitted together with the Team Registration Form  

by the Closing Date - 19th May 2018 
Age as on 17th June 2018 

Forms can be returned by email and one Club cheque should be sent direct to county Account. 
Codes given on request from County Treasurer  

Please enter Yes in the relevant 
boxes 


